
51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1A individual results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 

1 Anton Gorsky 21967 Russia  240  180  180  180  180 960 470  0  0 

2 Frank Adametz 19495 Germany 240 180 180 180 180 960 447 0 0 

3 Luka Biteznik 68440 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 357 0 0 

4 Ittai Shichman 90565 Israel 240 180 180 180 180 960 357 0 0 

5 Matija Hrast 68426 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 341 0 0 

6 Anze Gaberscek 68427 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 334 0 0 

7 Vitek Rossler (J) 66072 Czech Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 327 0 0 

8 Milan Radovic 62029 Serbia 240 180 180 180 180 960 320 0 0 

9 Mica Tica 121926 Serbia 240 180 180 180 180 960 283 0 0 

10 Goce Josifovski 84650 Macedonia 240 180 180 180 180 960 244 0 0 

11 Filip Klobusicky (J) 80102 Slovak Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 242 0 0 

12 Miha Lemut 24227 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 235 0 0 

13 Jan Vosejpka 16913 Czech Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 116 0 0 

14 Roland Koglot 24507 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 48 0 0 

15 Aviv Balassiano 78419 Israel 240 180 180 180 180 960 43 0 0 

16 Ran Altman 65391 Israel 240 180 180 180 180 960 0 0 0 

17 Ivo Kulich 91471 Czech Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 0 0 0 

18 Ivan Bezak 24583 Slovak Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 0 0 0 

19 Bostjan Bagari 68475 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 180 960 0 0 0 

20 Per Findahl 24737 Sweden 240 180 180 180 180 960 0 0 0 

21 Volker Bajorat 19643 Germany 240 180 148 180 180 928 0 0 0 

22 Burkhard Mueller 74913 Germany 240 180 180 180 139 919 0 0 0 

23 Sergey Makarov 21692 Russia 240 118 180 180 180 898 0 0 0 

24 Sara Budimcic (J) 84028 Bosnia and Herzegovina 240 180 180 116 180 896 0 0 0 

25 Henryk Krupa 53781 Poland 240 180 180 102 180 882 0 0 0 

26 Gerhard Aringer 52984 Austria 232 180 180 180 110 882 0 0 0 
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Place Name FAI ID License Country  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 

27 Matous Kulich (J) 87912 Czech Republic  240  180  92  180  180 872 0  0  0 

28 Nebojsa Stosik 94528 Macedonia 240 180 180 180 85 865 0 0 0 

29 Maj Habjanič (J) 90967 Slovenia 240 180 80 180 180 860 0 0 0 

30 Martin Bencik 106217 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 76 856 0 0 0 

31 Ziga Tomasev (J) 80047 Slovenia 240 180 98 155 180 853 0 0 0 

32 Daniel Terlep 24178 Slovenia 240 180 180 180 70 850 0 0 0 

33 Nenad Batoćanin 121927 Serbia 240 180 167 120 135 842 0 0 0 

34 Andrew Barron 66982 United States of America 240 180 160 79 180 839 0 0 0 

35 Slavko Savic 62059 Serbia 110 180 180 180 180 830 0 0 0 

36 Steffen Reuss 29730 Germany 240 180 41 180 180 821 0 0 0 

37 Milos Bordjoski 61953 Serbia 240 106 180 165 127 818 0 0 0 

38 Hadar Elkayam 75604 Israel 165 165 180 135 151 796 0 0 0 

39 Luca Aringer 53052 Austria 70 180 145 180 180 755 0 0 0 

40 Helmut Fuss 46965 Austria 240 180 180 47 75 722 0 0 0 

41 Gabriel Hudak 24570 Slovak Republic 240 180 90 180 0 690 0 0 0 

42 Matic Pirih (J) 68425 Slovenia 240 180 126 128 0 674 0 0 0 

43 Patrik Klobusicky (J) 106629 Slovakia 127 180 180 180 0 667 0 0 0 

44 Andrija Pesic 62031 Serbia 101 180 82 180 121 664 0 0 0 

45 Urban Terlep (J) 106319 Slovenia 140 180 180 155 0 655 0 0 0 

46 Denis Grigorescu (J)  Romania 131 180 180 105 0 596 0 0 0 

47 Ana Budimčić (J) 122183 Bosnia and Herzegovina 67 40 87 180 0 374 0 0 0 

48 Miroslav Mandichev 16200 Bulgaria 180 0 0 0 0 180 0 0 0 

49 Milos Budimcic 110160 Bosnia and Herzegovina 67 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 0 

50 Petar Ilievski 101784 Macedonia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

51 Edin Sahinovic 15610 Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

52 Zoran Zivkovic 62028 Serbia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

53 Dejan Vranjes 15640 Bosnia and Herzegovina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

54 Milan Sinic 24357 Slovenia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
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55    Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Serbia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 
 
 
 

51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1A junior results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 

1 Vitek Rossler 66072 Czech Republic  240  180  180  180  180 960 327  0  0 

2 Filip Klobusicky 80102 Slovak Republic 240 180 180 180 180 960 242 0 0 

3 Sara Budimcic 84028 Bosnia and Herzegovina 240 180 180 116 180 896 0 0 0 

4 Matous Kulich 87912 Czech Republic 240 180 92 180 180 872 0 0 0 

5 Maj Habjanič 90967 Slovenia 240 180 80 180 180 860 0 0 0 

6 Ziga Tomasev 80047 Slovenia 240 180 98 155 180 853 0 0 0 

7 Matic Pirih 68425 Slovenia 240 180 126 128 0 674 0 0 0 

8 Patrik Klobusicky 106629 Slovakia 127 180 180 180 0 667 0 0 0 

9 Urban Terlep 106319 Slovenia 140 180 180 155 0 655 0 0 0 

10 Denis Grigorescu  Romania 131 180 180 105 0 596 0 0 0 

11 Ana Budimčić 122183 Bosnia and Herzegovina 67 40 87 180 0 374 0 0 0 
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51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1B individual results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 

1 Bernd Silz 19240 Germany  240  180  180  180  180 960 408  0  0 

2 Adam Krawiec 53787 Poland 240 180 180 180 180 960 396 0 0 

3 Svetozar Gostojic 61954 Serbia 240 180 180 180 180 960 386 0 0 

4 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 Turkey 240 180 180 180 180 960 346 0 0 

5 Vinko Tomljanovic 61279 Croatia 240 180 180 180 180 960 257 0 0 

6 Dragan Stankovic 68455 Slovenia 235 180 180 180 180 955 0 0 0 

7 Vladislav Urban 16966 Czech Republic 240 180 180 158 180 938 0 0 0 

8 Anastas Bozinov 114222 Macedonia 240 180 156 180 180 936 0 0 0 

9 Bozo Grubic 62060 Serbia 240 180 150 180 180 930 0 0 0 

10 Soniboj Sabo 106175 Croatia 240 180 180 180 126 906 0 0 0 

11 Vidak Veselinovic (J) 114214 Serbia 240 116 180 180 180 896 0 0 0 

12 Aleksandar Cvetanovski (J) 84663 Macedonia 240 180 180 180 70 850 0 0 0 

13 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Serbia 192 180 180 113 180 845 0 0 0 

14 Kliment Masin 82252 Macedonia 240 180 144 180 0 744 0 0 0 

15 Igor Miertus 24527 Slovak Republic 208 180 180 0 0 568 0 0 0 

16 Lubomir Drobisz 30552 Czech Republic 236 0 0 0 0 236 0 0 0 

17 Igor Nisevic 61367 Croatia 123 0 0 0 0 123 0 0 0 

18 Ante Franic 61257 Croatia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 
 
 
 

51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1B junior results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country  S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 

1 Vidak Veselinovic 114214 Serbia  240  116  180  180  180 896 0  0  0 

2 Aleksandar Cvetanovski 84663 Macedonia 240 180 180 180 70 850 0 0 0 
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51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1C individual results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country S1  S2  S3  S4  S5 Total F1  F2  F3 
                   

1 Anton Vidensek 24232 Slovenia 133 0 0 0 0 133 0 0 0 
 
 
 
 

51st Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1C junior results 

 

Place Name FAI ID License Country S1   S2   S3   S4   S5 Total   F1   F2   F3 
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